CHINA VIGOR DRILLING OIL TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
CHINA VIGOR DRILLING OIL TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Perforating Gun
China Vigor Perforating Guns are made of high-strength alloy steel tube, with
the feature of good mechanical properties, high size precision and resistant
to high temperature and pressure. There are four pressure classes: normal,
high, ultra high, plus ultra high. The length, phasing degree, shot density and
so on are available on request.

TOP PLATE BOTTOM PLATE
Selection Chart
Gun Size Type Keyway Hole Size Opposite Hole Size
3 1/8"
VD-01 φ12mm φ32mm
VD-02 φ32mm φ12mm
VD-03 φ32mm φ32mm
VD-04 φ12mm φ12mm
3 3/8"
VD-01 φ12mm φ35mm
VD-02 φ35mm φ12mm
VD-03 φ35mm φ35mm
VD-04 φ12mm φ12mm
CHINA VIGOR DRILLING OIL TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Other Product Specifications
We China Vigor also supply Longer Perforating Guns and used all over the
world by different clients, our complete types are as the below appendix
shows, you can contact us for more information.
CHINA VIGOR DRILLING OIL TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Appendix
No. Vigor Serial No. Gun Body O.D.
Hole
Density
Phasing Deg Conveyed Mode
1 V 1916 1-9/16"
4SPF
6SPF
0°, 60°, 90°, 120°, 180°
0°, 60°, 180°
WCP or TCP
2 V 2000 2"
4SPF
6SPF
0°, 60°, 90°, 120°, 180°
0°, 60°, 180°
WCP or TCP
3 V 212 2-1/2"
4SPF
6SPF
0°, 60°, 90°, 180°
0°, 60°
WCP or TCP
4 V 234 2-3/4"
4SPF
6SPF
60°, 90°
60°
WCP or TCP
5 V 278 2-7/8"
4SPF
6SPF
60°, 90°
60°
WCP or TCP
6 V 318 3-1/8"
4SPF
5SPF
6SPF
8SPF
12SPF
0°, 60°, 90°, 180°
0°, 180°
0°, 60°, 90°, 120°
135/45°
140/20°
WCP or TCP
CHINA VIGOR DRILLING OIL TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
No. Vigor Serial No. Gun Body O.D.
Hole
Density
Phasing Deg Conveyed Mode
7 V 338 3-3/8"
4SPF